# Startnummer:

28
29
33
36
54
77
169

Classic 60+

Voornaam:

Leo
Gerrit
wil
Martin
Gerrit
Gerrit
Jan
Theo
Co
Paul

Achternaam:

Schepers
Polsvoort

v Putten
Karsmakers
Schreurs
Siebelink
Schapendonk
Musch

Turk

van Dulmen

Transponder:

6079508
90749920
1440851
7331353
6292881
2427584
6836277
6365736
3738782
8911835

KNMV nr.:

371310
135165
420496
285953
193366
299684
243746
441465
208133
294554

Motormerk

KTM
Matchless
BSA
Triumph Metisse
(o4
(o4
(o4
Bultaco
BSA
Maico






